Town of Stratford
120 Piseco Road P O Box 205
Stratford, NY 13470

Office Phone: 315-429-3639 Home Phone: 518-647-8068
( Before 10pm)

Assessor Availability € September-December

Friday, September 3 2pm - 7pm
Friday, September 17 2pm - 7pm
Friday, October 1 2pm - 7pm
Friday, October 15 2pm - 7pm
Friday, October 29 2pm - 7pm
Saturday November 6 8am-l1lam
Friday, November 12 2pm - 7pm
Saturday November 20 8am-l1lam
Saturday December 4 8am-l1lam
Friday, December 10 2pm-7pm

Saturday December 18 8am-1lam

Email: 53daveg@gmail.com

Hours above are scheduled times | will be in the Town. Actual times in
the office will vary depending upon field work requirements. Please call
ahead before travelling to insure | will be in the office.



